
Programme Content Sheet 
Bracknell Solo Free Dance 
Competition Please complete in type or write in 

capital letters. Please only use ISU 
element codes. 

21st March 2017
THIS FORM MUST BE RETURNED NO LATER THAN 
5PM, xxxxxxxx

Competitor(s) 

ELEMENTS IN ORDER OF SKATING 

Time* Elements FD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

*Time during program

Declaration: I am an eligible skater (parent or guardian of skaters under 18years) as defined by NISA and agree to abide by the 
rules of the competition. 

I agree that the information may be stored on computer and used for administrative purpose 

Signed                Date 

Please send the programme content sheet to Meredith Stanley at 

meredith@stanley-home.co.uk

Do not send entries by registered post.         




